Race results- Pond of Safety Fun Run #1- January 24 2025
'-10 degrees F, groomed trail

Driver

8-dog class, 12 miles
Patty Richards

Kaitlyn Yacobucci
Caitlyn Kelley

Sarah Gazo

Cas Simmons

6-dog class, 10 miles
Lidia dale- Mesaros
Garrett Moore

Scott Isabelle

Kaitlyn Yacobucci
Nathanial Adams

Placing

a B~ WON -

a b~ WON -

Time

1:08:33:36
1:10:49:49
1:17:12:25
1:21:03:31
1:24:32:39

42:15:33
50:32:36
56:52:52
57:36:26
1:24:30:75
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