

**Race results- Pond of Safety Fun Run #1- January 24 2025**

**'-10 degrees F, groomed trail**

<b>Driver</b>	<b>Placing</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>RNB</b>
---------------	----------------	-------------	------------

**8-dog class, 12 miles**

Patty Richards	1	1:08:33:36	Y
Kaitlyn Yacobucci	2	1:10:49:49	Y
Caitlyn Kelley	3	1:17:12:25	Y
Sarah Gazo	4	1:21:03:31	Y
Cas Simmons	5	1:24:32:39	Y

**6-dog class, 10 miles**

Lidia dale- Mesaros	1	42:15:33	N
Garrett Moore	2	50:32:36	N
Scott Isabelle	3	56:52:52	Y
Kaitlyn Yacobucci	4	57:36:26	Y
Nathanial Adams	5	1:24:30:75	Y